Product Details

WWW.SPECTRUMRX.COM

Order

201-
85947-CS

201-
85950-CS

201-
85953-CS

201-
85956-CS

201-
85959-CS

201-
85962-CS

201-
85965-CS

KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom

Coveralls

Description « Sterile cleanroom coveralls with Clean-Don technology that facilitates sterile

gowning

* SMS (Spunbond Meltblown Spunbond) material delivers cloth-like comfort

* Built-in thumb loops keep garment sleeves from rolling back and exposing arms or wrists
« Highly visible blue line along the inside of the garment signals the proper placeto grasp
while gowning, which helps the wearer avoid touching the outside of the garment

« Built-in snaps gather up legs and arms to lower the risk of touching the floor, then
automatically release as garment is put on

« Inside-out fold pattern presents the inside of the garment as the package is opened, reducing

the risk of touching and contaminating the outside of the apparel

* For use in 1SO 5-8 cleanroom environments

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

29-Apr-2024 08:20: AM PDT

KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom
Coveralls with Thumb Loops, S- 25 ea
Size: S<BR>

KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom
Coveralls with Thumb Loops, M - 25 ea
Size: M<BR>

KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom
Coverallswith Thumb Loops, L - 25 ea
Size: L<BR>

KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom
Coveralls with Thumb Loops, XL - 25 ea
Size: XL<BR>

KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom
Coveralls with Thumb Loops, 2XL - 25
ea

Size: 2XL<BR>

KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom
Coveralls with Thumb Loops, 3XL - 25
ea

Size: 3XL<BR>

KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom
Coveralls with Thumb Loops, 4XL - 25
ea

Size: AXL<BR>

Availability

Signln

M anufacturer

Kimberly-Clark
Professional

Kimberly-Clark
Professional

Kimberly-Clark
Professional

Kimberly-Clark
Professional

Kimberly-Clark
Professional

Kimberly-Clark
Professional

Kimberly-Clark
Professional

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
Mfg.

Part #

88800

88801

88802

88803

88804

88805

88806

Your

MIPEL Price

Unit

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

29-Apr-2024 08:20: AM PDT


https://www.spectrumrx.com/customer/account/login/referer/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuc3BlY3RydW1yeC5jb20vcGRmZGV0YWlscy9wZGYvaW5kZXgvcHJvZHVjdFNrdS83MDA4NDAv/

Order
29-Apr-2024 08:20: AM PDT PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

o Mfg. Your :
Catalog Availability| Manufacturer Part # NDC# Price Unit

KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom
201- Coveralls with Thumb Loops, 5XL - 25 Kimberly-Clark 12917 cs
87528-CS | ea Professional

Size: 5XL<BR>

29-Apr-2024 08:20: AM PDT



