









Description • Sterile cleanroom coveralls with Clean-Don technology that facilitates sterile gowning

- SMS (Spunbond Meltblown Spunbond) material delivers cloth-like comfort
- Built-in thumb loops keep garment sleeves from rolling back and exposing arms or wrists
- Highly visible blue line along the inside of the garment signals the proper place to grasp while gowning, which helps the wearer avoid touching the outside of the garment
- Built-in snaps gather up legs and arms to lower the risk of touching the floor, then automatically release as garment is put on
- Inside-out fold pattern presents the inside of the garment as the package is opened, reducing the risk of touching and contaminating the outside of the apparel
- For use in ISO 5-8 cleanroom environments

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

Order	29-Apr-2024 08:20: AM PDT	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.							
Catalog	Item	Availability	Manufacturer	Mfg. Part #	NDC#	Your Price	Unit		
201- 85947-CS	KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls with Thumb Loops, S - 25 ea Size: S 	Sign In	Kimberly-Clark Professional	88800			CS		
201- 85950-CS	KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls with Thumb Loops, M - 25 ea Size: M 		Kimberly-Clark Professional	88801			CS		
201- 85953-CS	KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls with Thumb Loops, L - 25 ea Size: L 		Kimberly-Clark Professional	88802			CS		
201- 85956-CS	KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls with Thumb Loops, XL - 25 ea Size: XL 		Kimberly-Clark Professional	88803			CS		
201- 85959-CS	KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls with Thumb Loops, 2XL - 25 ea Size: 2XL 		Kimberly-Clark Professional	88804			CS		
201- 85962-CS	KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls with Thumb Loops, 3XL - 25 ea Size: 3XL 		Kimberly-Clark Professional	88805			CS		
201- 85965-CS	KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls with Thumb Loops, 4XL - 25 ea Size: 4XL 		Kimberly-Clark Professional	88806			CS		

Order	29-Apr-2024 08:20: AM PDT	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.							
Catalog	Item	Availability	Manufacturer	Mfg. Part #	NDC#	Your Price	Unit		
201- 87525-CS	KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls with Thumb Loops, 6XL-8XL - 25 ea Size: 6XL-8XL 		Kimberly-Clark Professional	12914			CS		
201- 87528-CS	KIMTECH A5 Sterile Cleanroom Coveralls with Thumb Loops, 5XL - 25 ea Size: 5XL 		Kimberly-Clark Professional	12917			CS		